PCB Relay   G5LA 185
[Type text]
A Cubic, Single-pole 10A Power Relay
• Economical cube relay with universal terminal footprint
• Conforms to VDE0435, CQC
• UL recognized/ CSA certified.
• High switching power: 10A @ 250VAC
• Withstands impulse of up to 4,500V
• Coil power consumption: 360mW
• UL Class F coil insulation type also available
• Tracking resistance: CTI>250
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Type Contact form Enclosure ratings Model
Standard SPST-NO (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1A
Sealed G5LA-1A4
SPST-NO (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1A-CF
Sealed G5LA-1A4-CF
SPDT (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1
Sealed G5LA-14
SPDT (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1-CF
Sealed G5LA-14-CF
High-capacity SPDT (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1-E
Sealed G5LA-14-E
SPDT (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1-E-CF
Sealed G5LA-14-E-CF
Note:  When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G5LA-1 DC12
PCB Relay
G5LA